	Y.ON SIRASI
	NUMARA
	AD-SOYAD
	SINIF
	ORTALAMA

	1
	G202501007
	ONUR BAHTİYAR
	1
	3,63

	2
	G202501001
	EMİRCAN TÜRKYILMAZ
	1
	3,17

	3
	G202501003
	GÖKDENİZ AVCI
	1
	3,03

	4
	G202501008
	MUSTAFA YUSUF AKSU
	1
	2,98

	5
	G202501006
	BORAN SUKAYAR
	1
	2,92

	6
	G202501002
	MUHSİN BUDAK
	1
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